OP \$2390.00 7773301

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM590846

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.		08/07/2020	Corporation: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	U.S. Bank National Association, as Collateral Agent
Street Address:	100 Wall Street
Internal Address:	6th Floor
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10005
Entity Type:	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 95

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	77733018	3 FOUR	
Serial Number:	77733754	3 FOUR	
Serial Number:	77733606	3 FOUR BY G-III SPORTS	
Serial Number:	77733783	3 FOUR BY G-III SPORTS	
Serial Number:	87333153	4HER	
Serial Number:	85160824	AMANDA RYAN	
Serial Number:	77394878	ANDREW MARC	
Serial Number:	73340533	ANDREW MARC	
Serial Number:	77778783	ANDREW MARC	
Serial Number:	77978195	ANDREW MARC	
Serial Number:	77981776	ANDREW MARC	
Serial Number:	77982876	ANDREW MARC	
Serial Number:	78624418	ANDREW MARC	
Serial Number:	78980110	ANDREW MARC	
Serial Number:	77434004	ANDREW MARC	
Serial Number:	85808337	ANDREW MARC	
Serial Number:	85968304	ANDREW MARC	
Serial Number:	86875827	ANDREW MARC	

TRADEMARK REEL: 007017 FRAME: 0460

900563064

Serial Number: 87334154 ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78510016 BLACK RIVET Serial Number: 77694790 BLACK RIVET Serial Number: 85975824 BLACK RIVET Serial Number: 85975824 BLACK RIVET Serial Number: 85594117 BLACK RIVET Serial Number: 85594126 COLEBROOK & CO. Serial Number: 86106027 DENIM & LEATHERS ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78470406 ELIZA J Serial Number: 86903326 ELIZA J Serial Number: 86935547 ERIC + LANI Serial Number: 86282147 GIII Serial Number: 86282147 GIII Serial Number: 8638276 GIII Serial Number: 8735770 GIII AIPPAREL GROUP GLOBAL IDENTITY Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85955240 J.E. COLEBROOK	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number: 77694790 BLACK RIVET Serial Number: 77708693 BLACK RIVET Serial Number: 85975824 BLACK RIVET Serial Number: 85594117 BLACK RIVET Serial Number: 85590426 COLEBROOK & CO. Serial Number: 86106027 DENIM & LEATHERS ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78470406 ELIZA J Serial Number: 86093826 ELIZA J Serial Number: 85935547 ERIC + LANI Serial Number: 77301629 G G-III SPORTS FOR HER Serial Number: 86282476 GIII Serial Number: 86382476 GIII Serial Number: 87335770 GIII HER BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85003497 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85455770 JL. COLEBROOK Serial Number: 8545770 JL. COLEBROOK Serial Number: 85975420 <t< th=""><th>Serial Number:</th><th>87334154</th><th>ANDREW MARC</th></t<>	Serial Number:	87334154	ANDREW MARC
Serial Number: 77708693 BLACK RIVET Serial Number: 85975824 BLACK RIVET Serial Number: 8559426 DENIM RESTANDER Serial Number: 85590426 COLEBROOK & CO. Serial Number: 86106027 DENIM & LEATHERS ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 86093826 ELIZA J Serial Number: 86935547 ERIC + LANI Serial Number: 85935547 ERIC + LANI Serial Number: 86982476 GIII Serial Number: 86982476 GIII Serial Number: 86982476 GIII Serial Number: 86982476 GIII Serial Number: 87335770 GIII 4HER BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85003497 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H <th>Serial Number:</th> <th>78510016</th> <th>BLACK RIVET</th>	Serial Number:	78510016	BLACK RIVET
Serial Number: 85975824 BLACK RIVET Serial Number: 85584117 BLACK RIVET Serial Number: 8559416 COLEBROOK & CO. Serial Number: 86106027 DENIM & LEATHERS ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78470406 ELIZA J Serial Number: 86093826 ELIZA J Serial Number: 85935547 ERIC + LANI Serial Number: 77301629 G G-III SPORTS FOR HER Serial Number: 869822147 GIII Serial Number: 86982276 GIII Serial Number: 8735770 GIII 4HER BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85245312 GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85003427 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975320 J L. COLEBROOK Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86740611 LAUR J	Serial Number:	77694790	BLACK RIVET
Serial Number: 85584117 BLACK RIVET Serial Number: 85590426 COLEBROOK & CO. Serial Number: 86106027 DENIM & LEATHERS ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78470406 ELIZA J Serial Number: 86903826 ELIZA J Serial Number: 85935547 ERIC + LANI Serial Number: 86982476 GIII Serial Number: 86982476 GIII Serial Number: 87335770 GIII 4HER BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 850845312 GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 8503497 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 86716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 867340611 LAUR	Serial Number:	77708693	BLACK RIVET
Serial Number: 85590426 COLEBROOK & CO. Serial Number: 86106027 DENIM & LEATHERS ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78470406 ELIZA J Serial Number: 86933826 ELIZA J Serial Number: 85935547 ERIC + LANI Serial Number: 85935547 ERIC + LANI Serial Number: 86982476 GIII Serial Number: 86982476 GIII Serial Number: 87335770 GIII 4HER BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 8736398 G-III APPAREL GROUP GLOBAL IDENTITY Serial Number: 85945312 GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85003497 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85455770 J.L. COLEBROOK Serial Number: 85003471 JESSICA H Serial Number: 8575620 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRI	Serial Number:	85975824	BLACK RIVET
Serial Number: 86 10 60 27 DENIM & LEATHERS ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78 470 40 6 ELIZA J Serial Number: 860 93 82 6 ELIZA J Serial Number: 8593 554 7 ERIC + LANI Serial Number: 7730 1629 G G-III SPORTS FOR HER Serial Number: 86 82 24 7 GIII Serial Number: 86 98 24 76 GIII Serial Number: 87 33 57 70 GIII 4 PPAREL GROUP GLOBAL IDENTITY Serial Number: 85 98 82 9 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85 98 82 9 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85 95 330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85 97 5330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85 97 5420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85 97 5420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85 97 5420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 87 160 76 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86 93 3895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86 60 33895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE	Serial Number:	85584117	BLACK RIVET
Serial Number: 78470406 ELIZA J Serial Number: 86093826 ELIZA J Serial Number: 85935547 ERIC + LANI Serial Number: 77301629 G G-III SPORTS FOR HER Serial Number: 86282147 GIII Serial Number: 86982476 GIII Serial Number: 87335770 GIII 4HER BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 7785798 G-III APPAREL GROUP GLOBAL IDENTITY Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85003497 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85003471 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA HOWARD Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 866333910 <td< th=""><th>Serial Number:</th><th>85590426</th><th>COLEBROOK & CO.</th></td<>	Serial Number:	85590426	COLEBROOK & CO.
Serial Number: 86093826 ELIZA J Serial Number: 85935547 ERIC + LANI Serial Number: 77301629 G G-III SPORTS FOR HER Serial Number: 86282147 GIII Serial Number: 86982476 GIII Serial Number: 87335770 GIII 4HER BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 77857398 G-III APPAREL GROUP GLOBAL IDENTITY Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85245312 GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85003497 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85003497 J L. COLEBROOK Serial Number: 85003471 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975320 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA HOWARD Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 867303895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 865	Serial Number:	86106027	DENIM & LEATHERS ANDREW MARC
Serial Number: 85935547 ERIC + LANI Serial Number: 77301629 G G-III SPORTS FOR HER Serial Number: 86282147 GIII Serial Number: 86982476 GIII Serial Number: 87335770 GIII 4HER BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85698229 GIIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85698229 GIIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 8503497 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85455770 J.L. COLEBROOK Serial Number: 85003471 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA HOWARD Serial Number: 86033895 JH EVENINGS Serial Number: 86033895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MAR	Serial Number:	78470406	ELIZA J
Serial Number: 77301629 G G-III SPORTS FOR HER Serial Number: 86282147 GIII Serial Number: 86982476 GIII Serial Number: 87335770 GIII 4HER BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 87857398 G-III APPAREL GROUP GLOBAL IDENTITY Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85245312 GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85003497 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85455770 J.L. COLEBROOK Serial Number: 85003471 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 86734021 JESSICA HOWARD Serial Number: 867360552 JH EVENINGS Serial Number: 8673896552 JH EVENINGS Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86562542	Serial Number:	86093826	ELIZA J
Serial Number: 86282147 GIII Serial Number: 86982476 GIII Serial Number: 87335770 GIII 4HER BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 77857398 G-III APPAREL GROUP GLOBAL IDENTITY Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85245312 GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85003497 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85003471 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA HOWARD Serial Number: 8296552 JH EVENINGS Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86033895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429	Serial Number:	85935547	ERIC + LANI
Serial Number: 86982476 GIII Serial Number: 87335770 GIII 4HER BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 77857398 G-III APPAREL GROUP GLOBAL IDENTITY Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85003497 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85903471 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA HOWARD Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 7598243	Serial Number:	77301629	G G-III SPORTS FOR HER
Serial Number: 87335770 GIII 4HER BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 77857398 G-III APPAREL GROUP GLOBAL IDENTITY Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 850345312 GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85003497 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85455770 J.L. COLEBROOK Serial Number: 85003471 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 73740214 JESSICA HOWARD Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86033895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Se	Serial Number:	86282147	GIII
Serial Number: 77857398 G-III APPAREL GROUP GLOBAL IDENTITY Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85003497 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85455770 J.L. COLEBROOK Serial Number: 85003471 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 73740214 JESSICA HOWARD Serial Number: 88296552 JH EVENINGS Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86033895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number:	Serial Number:	86982476	GIII
Serial Number: 85698229 GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85245312 GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85003497 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85455770 J.L. COLEBROOK Serial Number: 85003471 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 73740214 JESSICA HOWARD Serial Number: 88296552 JH EVENINGS Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86033895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86033910 LNR BY LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 75982	Serial Number:	87335770	GIII 4HER BY CARL BANKS
Serial Number: 85245312 GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS Serial Number: 85003497 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85455770 J.L. COLEBROOK Serial Number: 85003471 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 73740214 JESSICA HOWARD Serial Number: 88296552 JH EVENINGS Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86033895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 8633910 LNR BY LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77778791 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78981308 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number:	Serial Number:	77857398	G-III APPAREL GROUP GLOBAL IDENTITY
Serial Number: 85003497 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85455770 J.L. COLEBROOK Serial Number: 85003471 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 73740214 JESSICA HOWARD Serial Number: 88296552 JH EVENINGS Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86033895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77778791 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78981308 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77982833 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	Serial Number:	85698229	GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS
Serial Number: 85975330 J HOWARD Serial Number: 85455770 J.L. COLEBROOK Serial Number: 85003471 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 73740214 JESSICA HOWARD Serial Number: 88296552 JH EVENINGS Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86033895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86563910 LINR BY LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77978791 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78981308 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77982833 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	Serial Number:	85245312	GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS
Serial Number: 85455770 J.L. COLEBROOK Serial Number: 85003471 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 73740214 JESSICA HOWARD Serial Number: 88296552 JH EVENINGS Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86033895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86033910 LNR BY LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77978791 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78981308 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77982833 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	Serial Number:	85003497	J HOWARD
Serial Number: 85003471 JESSICA H Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 73740214 JESSICA HOWARD Serial Number: 88296552 JH EVENINGS Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86033895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86033910 LNR BY LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 87172920 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77778791 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78981308 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77982833 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	Serial Number:	85975330	J HOWARD
Serial Number: 85975420 JESSICA H Serial Number: 73740214 JESSICA HOWARD Serial Number: 88296552 JH EVENINGS Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86033895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86033910 LNR BY LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 87172920 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77778791 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78981308 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77982833 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	Serial Number:	85455770	J.L. COLEBROOK
Serial Number: 73740214 JESSICA HOWARD Serial Number: 88296552 JH EVENINGS Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86033895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86033910 LNR BY LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 87172920 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77778791 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78981308 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77982833 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	Serial Number:	85003471	JESSICA H
Serial Number: 88296552 JH EVENINGS Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86033895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86033910 LNR BY LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 87172920 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77778791 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78981308 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77982833 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	Serial Number:	85975420	JESSICA H
Serial Number: 85716076 KASH AND JESS Serial Number: 86033895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86033910 LNR BY LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 87172920 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78981308 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78981308 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77982833 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	Serial Number:	73740214	JESSICA HOWARD
Serial Number: 86033895 LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86033910 LNR BY LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 87172920 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78981308 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77982833 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	Serial Number:	88296552	JH EVENINGS
Serial Number: 86740611 LAURA JEFFRIES Serial Number: 86033910 LNR BY LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 87172920 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78981308 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77982833 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77982833 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	Serial Number:	85716076	KASH AND JESS
Serial Number: 86033910 LNR BY LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 87172920 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77778791 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78981308 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77982833 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	Serial Number:	86033895	LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE
Serial Number: 86562542 LOST CITY Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 87172920 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77778791 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78981308 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77982833 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	Serial Number:	86740611	LAURA JEFFRIES
Serial Number: 77394789 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 87172920 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77778791 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78981308 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77982833 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	Serial Number:	86033910	LNR BY LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE
Serial Number: 77186429 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 87172920 MARC NEW YORK Serial Number: 75982243 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77778791 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 78981308 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC Serial Number: 77982833 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	Serial Number:	86562542	LOST CITY
Serial Number:87172920MARC NEW YORKSerial Number:75982243MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARCSerial Number:77778791MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARCSerial Number:78981308MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARCSerial Number:77982833MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	Serial Number:	77394789	MARC NEW YORK
Serial Number:75982243MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARCSerial Number:77778791MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARCSerial Number:78981308MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARCSerial Number:77982833MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	Serial Number:	77186429	MARC NEW YORK
Serial Number:77778791MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARCSerial Number:78981308MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARCSerial Number:77982833MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC			
Serial Number:78981308MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARCSerial Number:77982833MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC			
Serial Number: 77982833 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC			
	Serial Number:	78981308	MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC
Serial Number: 87334118 MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC			
	Serial Number:	87334118	MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85808365	MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC
Serial Number:	86012505	MARVIN RICHARDS
Serial Number:	86027371	MARVIN RICHARDS
Serial Number:	88040993	MNY
Serial Number:	74341427	NY 10018
Serial Number:	85709980	SIENA
Serial Number:	86125634	SIENA
Serial Number:	76169599	SIENA STUDIO
Serial Number:	86148004	SIENASTUDIO
Serial Number:	75639116	SPORTS 58
Serial Number:	85036782	SPORTS 58
Serial Number:	86297922	SPORTS 58
Serial Number:	73714932	STREET LEGAL
Serial Number:	88787833	TOUCH
Serial Number:	88689386	TOUCH
Serial Number:	78980406	TOUCH BY ALYSSA MILANO
Serial Number:	86330179	TOUCH BY ALYSSA MILANO
Serial Number:	87151083	TOUCH STADIUM
Serial Number:	87155438	TOUCH STADIUM BY ALYSSA MILANO
Serial Number:	86423857	WILLOW GLENN
Serial Number:	73334827	BASS
Serial Number:	73717316	BASS
Serial Number:	75318388	BASS
Serial Number:	74064325	BASS
Serial Number:	73815347	BASS THE LOOK THAT NEVER WEARS OUT G.H.B
Serial Number:	77149219	CUSHION STEP
Serial Number:	86271912	
Serial Number:	87172536	FOR HARD SERVICE
Serial Number:	76279996	G. H. BASS
Serial Number:	75318389	G.H. BASS & CO.
Serial Number:	75426387	G.H. BASS & CO.
Serial Number:	75582467	G.H. BASS & CO.
Serial Number:	76095161	G.H. BASS & CO.
Serial Number:	73604939	G.H. BASS
Serial Number:	87923294	HARPER ROSE
Serial Number:	86036215	POWER TO THE PENNY
Serial Number:	87172747	QUAIL HUNTER
Serial Number:	73800508	SUNJUNS

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	72023533	WEEJUNS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2127514864

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2129061209

Email: JESSICA.BAJADA-SILVA@LW.COM

Correspondent Name: LATHAM & WATKINS LLP, C/O JESSICA BAJADA-SILVA

Address Line 1: 885 THIRD AVE

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	039269-0384
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jessica Bajada-Silva
SIGNATURE:	/s/ Jessica Bajada-Silva
DATE SIGNED:	08/07/2020

Total Attachments: 12

source=G-III - Trademark Security Agreement (G-III Leather Fashions Inc.) [Executed](117356556.2)#page1.tif source=G-III - Trademark Security Agreement (G-III Leather Fashions Inc.) [Executed](117356556.2)#page2.tif source=G-III - Trademark Security Agreement (G-III Leather Fashions Inc.) [Executed](117356556.2)#page3.tif source=G-III - Trademark Security Agreement (G-III Leather Fashions Inc.) [Executed](117356556.2)#page4.tif source=G-III - Trademark Security Agreement (G-III Leather Fashions Inc.) [Executed](117356556.2)#page5.tif source=G-III - Trademark Security Agreement (G-III Leather Fashions Inc.) [Executed](117356556.2)#page7.tif source=G-III - Trademark Security Agreement (G-III Leather Fashions Inc.) [Executed](117356556.2)#page8.tif source=G-III - Trademark Security Agreement (G-III Leather Fashions Inc.) [Executed](117356556.2)#page9.tif source=G-III - Trademark Security Agreement (G-III Leather Fashions Inc.) [Executed](117356556.2)#page10.tif source=G-III - Trademark Security Agreement (G-III Leather Fashions Inc.) [Executed](117356556.2)#page11.tif source=G-III - Trademark Security Agreement (G-III Leather Fashions Inc.) [Executed](117356556.2)#page11.tif source=G-III - Trademark Security Agreement (G-III Leather Fashions Inc.) [Executed](117356556.2)#page11.tif

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

THIS TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT (this "<u>Agreement</u>"), dated as of August 7, 2020, is made by G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC., a New York corporation (the "<u>Grantor</u>") in favor of U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, in its capacity as collateral agent (the "<u>Collateral Agent</u>") for the noteholders party to the Indenture (as defined below). Unless otherwise defined herein or context otherwise requires, terms used in this Agreement, including its preamble and recitals, have the meanings provided or provided by reference to them in the Security Agreement (as defined below).

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Indenture, dated as of August 7, 2020, (as it may be amended or modified from time to time, the "<u>Indenture</u>"), among G-III Apparel Group, Ltd. (the "<u>Company</u>"), the Grantor, the other grantors party thereto, the Collateral Agent and the noteholders, the Grantor, the Collateral Agent and certain other parties entered into that certain Pledge and Security Agreement, dated as of August 7, 2020, (as it may be amended or modified from time to time, the "<u>Security Agreement</u>");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Security Agreement, Grantor pledged, assigned and granted a security interest in all of its right, title and interest in, to and under the Collateral, including the Trademark Collateral (as defined below);

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Security Agreement, the Grantor agreed to execute and deliver this Agreement, for purposes of recording the security interest in the Trademark Collateral with the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, subject to the terms and conditions of the Security Agreement, to evidence further the security interests granted by the Grantor to the Collateral Agent pursuant to the Security Agreement, the Grantor hereby pledges, assigns and grants to the Collateral Agent, on behalf of and for the ratable benefit of the Notes Secured Parties, a security interest in all of Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the following (collectively, the "<u>Trademark Collateral</u>"):

- (a) all trademarks (including service marks), trade names, trade dress, and trade styles and the registrations and applications for registration thereof, including those listed in <u>Schedule A</u> annexed hereto, and the goodwill of the business symbolized by the foregoing;
- (b) all renewals of the foregoing;
- (c) all income, royalties, damages, and payments now or hereafter due or payable with respect thereto, including, without limitation, damages, claims, and payments for past and future infringements thereof;
- (d) all rights to sue for past, present, and future infringements of the foregoing, including the right to settle suits involving claims and demands for royalties owing; and
- (e) all rights corresponding to any of the foregoing throughout the world.

Notwithstanding the foregoing, the Trademark Collateral does not include, and there shall be no security interest on, any "intent-to-use" trademark or service mark applications filed pursuant to Section 1(b) of the Lanham Act, 15 U.S.C. § 1051, prior to the filing of a "Statement of Use" pursuant to Section 1(d) of the Lanham Act or an "Amendment to Allege Use" pursuant to Section 1(c) of the Lanham Act with respect thereto, solely to the extent, if any, that, and solely during the period, if any, in which, the grant of a security

interest therein would impair the validity or enforceability of any registration that issues from such intentto-use application under applicable federal law.

The Grantor and the Collateral Agent acknowledge and agree that the rights and remedies of the Collateral Agent with respect to the security interests in the Trademark Collateral granted hereby are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement. All of the terms of the Security Agreement are hereby incorporated by reference. In the event that any provision of this Agreement is deemed to conflict with the Security Agreement, the provisions of the Security Agreement shall control.

THIS AGREEMENT SHALL BE GOVERNED BY, AND CONSTRUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH, THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK.

The Grantor hereby authorizes and requests that the Commissioner for Trademarks and any other applicable United States government officer record this Agreement. The Grantor shall prepare, record and file, at each its own expense, all documents or instruments (and amendments or continuation statements when applicable) with respect to the Trademark Collateral now existing or hereafter created meeting the requirements of the applicable state law in such manner and in such jurisdictions are necessary to prefect and maintain perfected security interest in the Trademark Collateral, and to timely deliver any such documents or other evidence of filing to the Collateral Agent. Notwithstanding anything herein to the contrary, the Collateral Agent shall have no responsibility for preparing, recording, filing, re-recording, or re-filing any document or instrument in any public office or for otherwise ensuring the perfection or maintenance of any security interest granted pursuant to this Agreement.

This Agreement may be executed in counterparts (and by different parties hereto on different counterparts), each of which shall constitute an original, but all of which when taken together shall constitute a single agreement. Delivery of an executed signature page to this Agreement by facsimile transmission or electronic PDF delivery shall be as effective as delivery of a manually signed counterpart of this Agreement.

It is expressly understood and agreed by the parties hereto that this Agreement is executed and delivered by U.S. Bank National Association, not individually but solely as Collateral Agent under the Indenture, and solely in the exercise of the powers and authority conferred and vested in it under the Indenture and the Security Agreement. The Collateral Agent assumes no responsibility for the correctness of the recitals contained herein and shall not be responsible or accountable in any way whatsoever for or with respect to the validity, execution or sufficiency of this Agreement and makes no representation with respect thereto. In connection with the Collateral Agent entering into and in the performance of its duties under any of this Agreement, to the extent not already provided for herein or therein, the Collateral Agent shall be entitled to the benefit of every provision of the Indenture limiting the liability of or affording rights, powers, protections, immunities and indemnities or benefits to the Collateral Agent as if they were expressly set forth therein, mutatis mutandis.

[Remainder of this page intentionally left blank]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused this Agreement to be executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.,

as Grantor

Name: Neal S. Nackman

Title: Vice President - Finance

REEL: 007017 FRAME: 0466

Accepted and Agreed:

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as the Collateral Agent

Name: Richard Prokosch

Title: Vice President

REEL: 007017 FRAME: 0467



G-III Leather Fashions, Inc. Trademark Applications and Registrations

Country/ State	Mark	Owner	Appl. No.	Appl. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
United States of America	3 FOUR	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	77/733,018	5/8/2009	3,894,681	12/21/2010
United States of America	3 FOUR & Design	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	77/733,754	5/11/2009	3,894,683	12/21/2010
United States of America	3 FOUR BY G- III SPORTS	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	77/733,606	5/11/2009	3,897,783	12/28/2010
United States of America	3 FOUR BY G- III SPORTS & Design	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	77/733,783	5/11/2009	3,908,695	1/18/2011
United States of America	4HER (Stylized)	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	87/333,153	2/13/2017	5,770,160	6/4/2019
United States of America	AMANDA RYAN	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/160,824	10/25/2010	4,552,043	6/17/2014
United States of America	ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	77/394,878	2/12/2008	4,158,022	6/12/2012
United States of America	ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	73/340,533	12/7/1981	1,221,846	12/28/1982
United States of America	ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	77/778,783	7/10/2009	4,400,368	9/10/2013
United States of America	ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	77/978,195	2/12/2008	3,729,979	12/22/2009
United States of America	ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	77/981,776	2/12/2008	3,971,650	5/31/2011
United States of America	ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	77/982,876	12/5/2008	4,126,011	4/10/2012
United States of America	ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	78/624,418	5/6/2005	3,720,067	12/1/2009
United States of America	ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	78/980,110	5/6/2005	3,464,631	7/8/2008
United States of America	ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER	77/434,004	3/28/2008	3,614,832	5/5/2009

Country/ State	Mark	Owner	Appl. No.	Appl. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
		FASHIONS, INC.				
United States of America	ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/808,337	12/20/2012	4,569,091	7/15/2014
United States of America	ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/968,304	6/24/2013	5,186,727	4/18/2017
United States of America	ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	86/875,827	1/14/2016	5,807,174	7/16/2019
United States of America	ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	87/334,154	2/13/2017	5,602,075	11/6/2018
United States of America	BLACK RIVET	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	78/510,016	11/2/2004	3,077,938	4/4/2006
United States of America	BLACK RIVET	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	77/694,790	3/19/2009	3,762,420	3/23/2010
United States of America	BLACK RIVET	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	77/708,693	4/7/2009	3,732,991	12/29/2009
United States of America	BLACK RIVET	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/975,824	11/4/2010	4,713,212	3/31/2015
United States of America	BLACK RIVET	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/584,117	3/29/2012	4,234,110	10/30/2012
United States of America	COLEBROOK & CO.	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/590,426	4/5/2012	4,760,568	6/23/2015
United States of America	DENIM & LEATHERS ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	86/106,027	10/30/2013	4,766,851	7/7/2015
United States of America	ELIZA J	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	78/470,406	8/19/2004	3,112,897	7/4/2006
United States of America	ELIZA J	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	86/093,826	10/17/2013	4,769,500	7/7/2015
United States of America	ERIC + LANI	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/935,547	5/17/2013	4,871,092	12/15/2015
United	CCIII	C III	77/901 600	10/11/0007	4 400 970	2/11/0014
United States of America	G G-III SPORTS FOR HER & Design	G-III LEATHER	77/301,629	10/11/2007	4,492,872	3/11/2014

Country/ State	Mark	Owner	Appl. No.	Appl. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
		FASHIONS, INC.				
United States of America	GIII	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	86/282,147	5/15/2014	5,530,438	7/31/2018
United States of America	GIII	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	86/982,476	5/15/2014	5,252,039	7/25/2017
United States of America	GIII 4HER BY CARL BANKS	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	87/335,770	2/14/2017	5,776,028	6/11/2019
United States of America	G-III APPAREL GROUP GLOBAL IDENTITY & Design	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	77/857,398	10/26/2009	4,430,396	11/12/2013
United States of America	GIII GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS & Design	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/698,229	8/8/2012	4,430,989	11/12/2013
United States of America	GIII SPORTS BY CARL BANKS	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/245,312	2/17/2011	4,675,599	1/20/2015
United States of America	J HOWARD	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/003,497	3/31/2010	4,488,725	2/25/2014
United States of America	J HOWARD	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/975,330	3/31/2010	4,010,594	8/9/2011
United States of America	J.L. COLEBROOK	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/455,770	10/25/2011	4,760,537	6/23/2015
United States of America	JESSICA H	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/003,471	3/31/2010	4,488,724	2/25/2014
United States of America	JESSICA H	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/975,420	3/31/2010	4,017,260	8/23/2011
United States of America	JESSICA HOWARD	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	73/740,214	7/15/1988	1,525,866	2/21/1989
United States of America	JH EVENINGS	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	88/296,552	2/11/2019	5,994,025	2/25/2020

Country/ State	Mark	Owner	Appl. No.	Appl. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
United States of America	KASH & JESS	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/716,076	8/29/2012	4,782,281	7/28/2015
United	LA NOUVELLE	G-III	86/033,895	8/9/2013	4,800,254	8/25/2015
States of America	RENAISSANCE	LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	00/033,093	0/9/2013	4,000,234	0/23/2013
United	LAURA	G-III	86/740,611	8/28/2015	5,697,623	3/12/2019
States of America	JEFFRIES	LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	99,1.10,91.1	3, 23, 23.3	0,001,020	3, · - , -
United States of America	LNR BY LA NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	86/033,910	8/9/2013	4,800,255	8/25/2015
	LOOT OUTV	0.111	0.0/500.540	0/40/0045	4 000 570	0/0/0045
United States of America	LOST CITY	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	86/562,542	3/12/2015	4,808,572	9/8/2015
United States of America	MARC NEW YORK	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS.	77/394,789	2/12/2008	4,272,467	1/8/2013
,ooa		INC.				
United States of America	MARC NEW YORK	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	77/186,429	5/21/2007	3,934,706	3/22/2011
United States of America	MARC NEW YORK	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	87/172,920	9/15/2016	5,638,443	12/25/2018
United States of America	MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	75/982,243	12/12/2000	2,647,906	11/12/2002
United States of America	MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	77/778,791	7/10/2009	4,403,559	9/17/2013
United States of America	MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	78/981,308	5/6/2005	3,797,732	6/1/2010
United States of America	MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	77/982,833	12/5/2008	4,109,424	3/6/2012
United States of America	MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	87/334,118	2/13/2017		
United States of America	MARC NEW YORK ANDREW MARC	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/808,365	12/20/2012	5,064,507	10/18/2016
United States of America	MARVIN RICHARDS & Design (Triangle)	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	86/012,505	7/17/2013	4,786,399	8/4/2015
United States of America	MARVIN RICHARDS (Stylized)	G-III LEATHER	86/027,371	8/2/2013	4,786,412	8/4/2015

Country/ State	Mark	Owner	Appl. No.	Appl. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
		FASHIONS, INC.				
United States of America	MNY	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	88/040,993	7/17/2018		
United States of America	NY 10018	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	74/341,427	12/21/1992	1,895,616	5/23/1995
United States of America	SIENA	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/709,980	8/22/2012	4,777,534	7/21/2015
United States of America	SIENA	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	86/125,634	11/21/2013	4,769,570	7/7/2015
United States of America	SIENA STUDIO	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	76/169,599	11/21/2000	2,813,413	2/10/2004
United States of America	SIENA STUDIO	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	86/148,004	12/19/2013	4,886,380	1/12/2016
United States of America	SPORTS 58 & Design (Diamond and Ribbon logo)	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	75/639,116	2/9/1999	2,382,504	9/5/2000
United States of America	SPORTS 58 & Design (Diamond and Ribbon logo)	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	85/036,782	5/12/2010	4,554,040	6/24/2014
United States of America	SPORTS 58 & Design (Diamond and Ribbon logo)	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	86/297,922	6/2/2014	5,237,409	7/4/2017
United States of America	STREET LEGAL & Design	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	73/714,932	3/7/1988	1,509,338	10/18/1988
United States of America	TOUCH	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	88/787,833	2/6/2020		
United States of America	TOUCH & Design	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	88/689,386	11/12/2019		
United States of America	TOUCH BY ALYSSA MILANO	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	78/980,406	6/21/2006	3,490,711	8/19/2008
United States of America	TOUCH BY ALYSSA MILANO	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	86/330,179	7/7/2014	4,791,816	8/11/2015

Country/ State	Mark	Owner	Appl. No.	Appl. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
United States of America	TOUCH STADIUM	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	87/151,083	8/25/2016	5,459,782	5/1/2018
United States of America	TOUCH STADIUM BY ALYSSA MILANO (Stylized)	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	87/155,438	8/30/2016	5,459,796	5/1/2018
United States of America	WILLOW GLENN	G-III LEATHER FASHIONS, INC.	86/423,857	10/14/2014	5,350,888	12/5/2017
United States of America	BASS	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	10/30/1981	73/334827	03/22/1983	1231925
United States of America	BASS	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	03/16/1988	73/717316	10/11/1988	1508361
United States of America	BASS	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	07/02/1997	75/318388	07/09/2002	2590122
United States of America	BASS (Stylized)	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	05/31/1990	74/064325	03/12/1991	1637659
United States of America	BASS THE LOOK THAT NEVER WEARS OUT G.H.BASS & CO. SINCE 1876 & Design	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	07/27/1989	73/815347	05/21/1991	1645313
United States of America	CUSHION STEP	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	04/05/2007	77/149219	06/03/2008	3439266
United States of America	Design (Canoe Man Logo)*	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	05/05/2014	86/271912	10/06/2015	4828035
United States of America	FOR HARD SERVICE	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	09/15/2016	87/172536	04/28/2020	6042855
United States of America	G. H. BASS	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	07/03/2001	76/279996	02/04/2003	2682644
United States of America	G.H. BASS & CO.	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	07/02/1997	75/318389	06/18/2002	2580532
United States of America	G.H. BASS & CO.	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	01/30/1998	75/426387	06/01/1999	2249226
United States of America	G.H. BASS & CO. Stylized	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	11/04/1998	75/582467	10/22/2002	2637861
United States of America	G.H. BASS & CO. Stylized	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	07/24/2000	76/095161	07/29/2003	2742894
United States of America	G.H. BASS Stylized	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc	06/19/1986	73/604939	03/10/1987	1432487
United States of America	Harper Rose	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc	05/16/2018	87/923294	05/07/2019	5743473

Country/ State	Mark	Owner	Appl. No.	Appl. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
United States of America	POWER TO THE PENNY	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	08/13/2013	86/036215	07/29/2014	4577457
United States of America	QUAIL HUNTER	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	09/15/2016	87/172747	10/31/2017	5320690
United States of America	SUNJUNS	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	05/16/1989	73/800508	12/26/1989	1573531
United States of America	WEEJUNS Stylized	G-III Leather Fashions, Inc.	01/31/1957	72/023533	01/14/1958	0657151

RECORDED: 08/07/2020